Y s 9\9

COMPLETE

TRUCK & TRAILER REPAIR INC,

7220-68 Ave
Edmonton AB, TéB 0Al
Phone: 587-754-6761

GST # 839305067

DATE MARCH 14/19
INVOICE NO M1164
PO NO.

INTERNATIONAL 1997 1HSRSAHR2VH439582 150359

NO.. | ENGINE HRS E _I

AL}, WHEELS REMOVED REQUIRED RETORQUE™*
Commercial Vehicle Inspection

~$550.00

INSPECTED UNIT,
REMOVED AND REPLACED DOCK STOPS.

REPLACED WIPER BLADES.

REPLACED SUSPENSION LEVELING VALVE ROD BUSHINGS.

TIGHTENED LOOSE HEATER HOSE CLAMPS, TOPPED UP CQOLANT AND CHECKED FOR LEAKS.

REMOVED #2 AXLE SHOCKS AND LOWER MOUNTS. INSTALLED NEW MOUNTS AND REPLACED BOTH SHOCKS.
REMOVED AND REPLACED REVERSE SWITCH AND TESTED REVERSE LIGHTS.
REPLACED L/H CONVEX MIRROR.

REPAIRED WIRING AT R/H SIGNAL LIGHT.

REMOVED AND REPLACED L/H STEER HUB, GASKET AND FILLED WITH OIL.
TIGHTENED LOOSE EXHAUST CLAMP AND U-BOLT AT BOTTOM OF STACK.

REMOVED FAN BLADE AND FAN HUB. REBUILT FAN HUB, REASSEMBLED AND TESTED.

REMOVED DRIVESHAFT AND FRONT DIFF POWER DIVIDER. REPLACED O-RINGS AND REASSEMBLED.
REMOVED AND REPLACED SEAT AIR SWITCH.

CHECKED ALL FLUID LEVELS.
ADJUSTED CLUTCH TO SPEC.

TOTAL HOURS 12.00
TOTAL LABOUR $1,798.00




7220-68 Ave
Edmonton AB, T6B 0Al
Phone: 587-754-6761

GST # 839305067

TRUCK & TRAILER REPAIR INC.

DESCRIPTION

PART NO. PRICE TOTAL
L/H LOWER SHOCK BRACKET 1.01.8055-1195-SER $74.98 $74.98
R/H LOWER SHOCK BRACKET 1.0{LS055-1195-SEL $74.98 $74.08
REAR SHOCKS 2.0 M85003 $51.94 $103.88
CONVEX MIRROR 1.0 CX850SS $12.65 $12.65
WIPER BLADES 2.0 31-20 $12.20 $24.40
HUB CAP 1.0 300-4009 $13.96 $13.96
HUB CAP GASKET 1.0 330-3009 $3.15 $3.15
HUB OIL 1.0 75W90 SYN $11.34 $11.34
REVERSE SWITCH 1.0 21-465P $19.44 $19.44
BULB 1.0 67 $1.10 $1.10
DOCK STOPS 2.0 B5500 $26.51 $53.02
POWER DIVIDER O-RING 1.0 5X1343 $6.04 $6.04
POWER DIVIDER O-RING 1.0 5X1034 $8.75 $8.75
FAN HUB SEAL KIT 1.0 791019 $621.99 $621.99
SEAT AIR SWITCH 1.0} 6222207-001 $88.53 $88.53
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
- $0.00
$0.00
SHOP SUPPLIES $89.90
[Paxts Total $1,208.11
material, and herebg grant gou angor gour omployecs pormosmton to cpemeis e car [T LZE0UT $1,758.00
or truck herein described on streets, highways, or elsewhere for the purpose of  |Total Parts $1,208.11
testing and/or inspecting. An express mechanic's lien is hereby acknowledged on the Total Sub $3,006.11
above car or truck to secure the amount of repairs thereto. GST $150.31
AUTHORIZED BY TOTAL $3,156.42




